


Renovations and Additions to Eno Memorial Hall
Simsbury Senior Center
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SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN



Renovations and Additions to Eno Memorial Hall
Simsbury Senior Center

LOBBY

PROJECTOR
ROOM

ACTIVITY ROOM
24' x 15'

A: 368 sq ft

ACTIVITY ROOM
34' x 15'

A: 538 sq ft

UPPER STAGE

DN

DN

DN

DN

ROOF BELOW

ROOF BELOW

ELEVATOR

ROOF BELOW

ROOF BELOW

BALCONY

BALCONY

SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0"1 SECOND FLOOR PLAN



1002

1003

1203

1204

S T A T I O N    S T R E E T

H
 O

 P
 M

 E
 A

 D
 O

 W
   

 S
 T

 R
 E

 E
 T

R
 A

 I 
L 

R
 O

 A
 D

   
 S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

90

90
90

90

90

10
0

10
0

100

82
83

83
83

83

83
83

83

83

84

84
84

84
84

85
85

85
85

86
86

86
86

86

87

87
87

87
87

88
88

88
88

88

88

89

89

89
89

89
89

89

89

91
91

91

91

91

92

92

92

92

93
93

93

93

93

93

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

95

95

95

95

96
96

96

96

97
97

9797

97

97

98

98

9898

98

99
99

99
99

99

99

99

9999
99

10
1

10
2

10
2

ENO MEMORIAL HALL

ONE WAY

DROP
OFF

RAMP WALK

POTENTIAL RAMP

ADDITION

4 PARKING SPACES

TO OVERFLOW
PARKING

DUMPSTER
ENCLOSURE

43
PARKING
SPACES

RETAINING
WALL

TERRACE

ENTRY
TERRACE

REPAIR
PAVEMENT

ORNAMENTAL
LIGHT POST (TYP.)

Y
:\2

01
60

01
\1

P
R

E
D

E
S

\M
ai

n\
en

o\
16

00
1L

-1
01

.d
w

g 
 0

2/
03

/2
01

7 
 9

:3
1:

14
  A

M
   

 jd
ai

Renovations and Additions to Eno Memorial Hall
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